CONTACT YOUR ITW PRO BRANDS REPRESENTATIVE TODAY!
800.241.8334 | www.itwprobrands.com
LPS® is a registered trademark of Illinois Tool Works • All Rights Reserved
Precision Clean
Multi-Purpose Cleaner/Degreaser
PACKAGING DETAILS
Part No.
US
Part No.
Canada
Part No.
International Net Contents Container
Type Units/Case Approximate
Case Weight
02720 C02720 18 wt oz/510 g/525 mL - Ready-to-Use aerosol 12 18 lbs
02728 C02728 28 fl oz / 828 mL - Ready-to-Use trigger 12 27 lbs
02765 C02765 55 gal / 208 L - Ready-to-Use drum 1 535 lbs
02701 C02701 1 gal / 3.78 L - Concentrate bottle 4 38 lbs
02705 C02705 5 gal / 18.93 L - Concentrate pail 1 46 lbs
02755 C02755 M02755 55 gal / 208 L - Concentrate drum 1 535 lbs
M02715 5 L - Concentrate bottle 4
M02705 20 L - Concentrate pail 1
M02728 750 mL - Ready-to-Use trigger 12
FEATURES